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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AA Gym SM 111.600 27.325 28.375 28.250 27.650
23 2 2

216 Rose Pena 9.250 9.700 9.3009.400
361 Samantha Brown 9.100 9.0009.550
342 Holly Kroesen 8.975 9.400
362 Lexie Bessix 9.275 9.3509.300

2 SAGA SM 110.775 27.250 27.925 28.300 27.300
4T4 4 1

316 Sydney Perales 9.150 9.250 9.0509.550
376 Mia Flores 9.150 9.125 9.2509.050
184 Joella Slykhuis 8.950 9.550 9.0009.700

3 MAZ SM 109.925 26.850 28.475 27.600 27.000
6T6 1 3

551 Hope Furth 9.000 9.875 9.4509.200
970 Alaina Gordon 9.000 9.100 8.3509.050
402 Noelle Hunter 8.850 9.500 9.2009.350

4 TTG SM 109.850 27.825 27.150 26.975 27.900
11 7 5

526 Corlyn Currie 9.350 9.150 9.3509.050
1006 Hallie Reynolds 9.325 9.175 9.4009.175
1007 Annalyn Hilliard 9.150
949 Natalie Welborn 8.825 8.750
750 Aislinn Thacker 9.150

5 Texas Star Gymnastic SM 109.225 27.025 27.575 27.325 27.300
4T5 5 4

170 Carol Nguyen 9.150 9.125 9.3509.250
171 Klaire Butts 9.125 9.150
129 Haley Kruppa 8.750 9.025
553 Olive Douglas 9.350 8.8009.050
715 Grace Breaux 9.100

6 Elite Fitness SM 108.625 26.825 27.525 26.925 27.350
37 6 6

711 Reagan Thomas 9.025 8.850
205 Lindsey Holcomb 8.950 8.850 8.775
585 Gentry Wallace 8.850 9.3009.000
546 Ava McKinney 9.425
804 Lizzie Chason 9.250 9.2009.150
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7 Stars Gymnastics Kat SM 108.500 27.425 28.075 26.000 27.000
6T2 3 8

141 Alana Todd 9.500 9.400 9.5008.750
781 Laela Palos 9.075 9.425 9.1008.900
391 Kayleigh Wagner 8.850 9.250 8.4008.350

8 KIPS SM 105.075 26.775 25.800 26.050 26.450
88 8 7

542 Sophia Fraga 9.000 9.425 8.6509.100
983 Daisy Palencia 8.950 8.650 8.6008.950
703 Abby Gonzalez 8.825 7.725 9.2008.000
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